Enjoy mobility.
Bedienungsanleitung
Enjoy mobility.
Instruction Manual
RL 120 / SL
Bischoff & Bischoff GmbH | 08.08.2017
E
N

CE mark
Important! - Follow instructions for use
Model designation
Application class
Model number
Date of manufacture
Carrying capacity of the basket
Maximum load capacity
Required dimensions
EAN 13 item number
Serial number
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
3.4.	Summary
Product overview RL-120 / SL (Fig. 2):
L
M
N
Bischoff & Bischoff GmbH
Becker-Göring-Straße 13
D - 76307 Karlsbad
Telefon 0700 - 60007070G
B
CE Sticker & EAN Codes (Size 80 mm x 23 mm)
Rollator
EAN 13 SN
Payload of the basket: 5kg
Max. user weight: 120kg
Angle of push handles max.: 0°
Max. height of push handles: 1055mm
Max. width: 630mm
Model: RL-120 SL              Indoor and Outdoor Rollator
2017-04
Model no.: 4024
A B C
F
I
J
G
1
E
K
L
M N
D
H
3 RL-120 SL
RL-1202 RL-120
Handles
Handhold
Seat
Seat height adjustment
Steered wheel
Fixed wheel
Brakes with locking device
Backrest
Tray
Baket
Bischoff & Bischoff GmbH | 08.08.2017
E
N
1110
RL-120 / SL | Rollator Rollator | RL-120 / SL|
4.	Assembly/adjustments